Kommunevalet 2007 Os Venstre

Nr

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Namn:

RYKKEL, Tore
HAUGLAND, Elisabeth
KJELLEVOLD, Helge Fredriksen
HERDLEVZAR, Kjersti
LYSSAND, Tore

LUNDE, Anna Margreta
HATVIK, Terje

LYNGBY, Solveig
LYSSAND, Béard
PEDERSEN, Anne Marie
TUASTAD, Tore Fantoft
HERDLEVZR, Kare
HAVARSTEIN, Margrethe
HEGGLAND, Einar Moberg
HALHJEM, Britt

RINDEDAL, Ragnar Nikolai
AGAS@STER, Lillian Kjellaug
SORENSEN, Skjold
GAASSAND, Sturle

JUVIK, Hjgrdis Emilie
JOHANSEN, Hakon A. Egeberg
NORDLAND, Else Marie
TUASTAD, Nils Henrik
TUASTAD, Kristi Fantoft
UNDERHAUG, Atle
HAGLAND, Liv Thunes
HAUGLAND, Egil H.
SIREVAG, Frode

Originalen er underteikna av desse:

Helge F. Kjellevold
Leiar i Os Venstre

Yrke:

Elektroing./Salgsjef
Hagskulelektor
Rektor
Rekneskapskonsulent
Styrmann

Bibliotekar
Sambandsbefal
Hjelpepleiar

Gartnar

Barnepleiar
IT-konsulent
Pensjonist

Rektor
Snikkarmeister
Reiseradgjevar
Leerar

Hjelpepleiar
Pensjonist
Boreingenigr
Rosemalar
Seksj.leiar Helse Bergen
Sekretaer

Pensjonist
Pensjonist
Miljgarbeidar
Farskuleleerar
Direktar
Filmfestivalarrangar

Terje Hatvik
Skrivar i Os Venstre

Krins:

Os Vest
Os Vest
Nore Neset
Sgfteland
Os Aust

Os Aust
Hegglandsdalen
Os Nord
Nore Neset
Os Vest

Os Vest

Os Aust
Nore Neset
Hegglandsdalen
Sare Neset
Lysefjorden
Os Nord
Sgfteland
Os Aust

Os Vest

Os Nord
Lysefjorden
Os Vest

Os Vest
Lysefjorden
Os Vest
Sare Neset
Os Aust

Fadt:

1957
1944
1949
1959
1940
1950
1964
1952
1956
1943
1975
1926
1951
1951
1953
1943
1939
1934
1971
1943
1967
1941
1940
1939
1942
1940
1947
1978
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